Skjutprovsovervakare for Malaxnejdens jaktvardsférening

Aspholm
Asplund
Backholm
Berg
Bergquvist
Bjorklund
Blomfeldt
Brolund
Burman
Burman
Baskman
Back
Backstrom
Ekebohm
Enbacka
Enberg
Enegren
Enegren
Engblom
Enlund
Enroth
Falk

Finne
Finne
Finne
Forss
Friberg
Gullgvist
Herrgard
Hietanen
Holm
Hakans
Haggblom
Haggblom
Hogfors
Hostman
Jansson
Karp
Krooks
Leinonen
Leinonen
Lervik
Lindberg
Lindroos
Ljungqvist
Lund
Lund

Karl Anders

Roland Kaj Sebastian
Alexandra Gabriella
Cecilia Linnéa

Johan Erik

Jan Johan Christian
Alf Ragnvald

Jan Christian Patrik
Bo-Erik

Sebastian Mikael
Mikael Sven-Ole

Karl Daniel Bengt
Lars Fredrik

Erik Magnus

Carl Ingmar

Kjell Veikko

Jan Maurits

Joel Tobias

Carl Ronny

Tommy Andreas Johannes
Bengt Johnny

Johan Dan Erik
Christoffer Per Filip
Kenneth Erik Edward
Ola Ragnvald

Kaj Bror Rainer

Kjell Roger

Lars Levi Leander
Niklas Kristian

Karl Gustaf

Amanda Josefin

Karl Johan André
Bengt Christer

Jens Marcus

Patrik Kristian
Stefan Lars-Olof
Wendy Maria

John Kenneth
Carl-Johan Berndt Mikael
Erik Gunnar Torbjoérn
Niklas Erik Johannes
Harry Sven-Tore

Jan Markus

Johan Erik

Jan Olav

Anders Jan-Erik
Robin Anders

Giltigt till
31.7.2026
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2028
31.7.2026
31.7.2027
31.7.2026
31.7.2028
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2029
31.7.2028
31.7.2029
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2030
31.7.2028
31.7.2029
31.7.2025
31.7.2029
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2028
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2030
31.7.2030
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2028
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2030
31.7.2029
31.7.2026
31.7.2025
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2030
31.7.2030
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2029



Langfors
Majors
Majors
Malm
Martin
Mantyla
Mantyla
Nikko
Nord
Nordstrom
Nyback
Nyback
Nyfors
Nyfors
Nyman
Nyman
Nasman
Piispanen
Pitkanen
Roos
Runonen
Rénnback
Rénnblad
Ronnblad
Ronnqvist
Saariaho
Samuelsson
Sandqvist
Sjoberg
Sjoberg
Sjoberg
Skinnar
Smeds
Smeds
Snafs
Stenbacka
Stenfors
Storm
Stormblad
Svarvar
Svarvar
Svenns
Séderholm
Séderholm
Traskelin
Vesterlund
Vesterqvist
Vestling
Virta

West

Tomi Olof
Lars Anders
Linus Lars Erik
Bror Christer
Jonny Mikael

Alexander Carl Christian

Roger Erik

Jari Veli-Pekka
Mats Ove Johannes
Hans Jonny

David Daniel
Edvard Jan-Robert
Jani Peter
Kaj-Peter

Simon Erik

Yngve Torolf

Stig Olav

Tom Kristian

Patrik Robert

Dan Mikael

Ralf Hakan

Tobias Kim Fredric
Kristian Sven Mikael
Simon Fredrik Kristian
Isac John Oskar

Jon Mikael
Jeanette Elionore
Bror Ola

Martin Per Gustav
Niklas Dan Vilhelm
Tomas Jan-Erik

Leif Sture

Alf Ingmar

Kaj Henrik
Benjamin Bror Ole
UIf Birger

Tage Mauritz

Knut Roland

Roy Bertil Johannes
Gabriel Kaj-Erik
Kaj-Hakan

Anton Jens Gabriel
Carl-Axel Ulf

Johan Lars

Tomas Per Mikael
David Ingemar

Kjell Magnus
Susanna Teresa
Sebastian Alexander
Jesper Alexander

31.7.2027
31.7.2028
31.7.2028
31.7.2028
31.7.2027
31.7.2028
31.7.2027
31.7.2028
31.7.2028
31.7.2028
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2027
31.7.2027
31.7.2029
31.7.2026
31.7.2029
31.7.2026
31.7.2029
31.7.2027
31.7.2026
31.7.2028
31.7.2026
31.7.2025
31.7.2027
31.7.2029
31.7.2030
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2029
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2027
31.7.2025
31.7.2029
31.7.2026
31.7.2027
31.7.2029
31.7.2026
31.7.2028
31.7.2029
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2026
31.7.2028
31.7.2027
31.7.2030
31.7.2029



West

West

West

West
Wester
Westerback
Westerlund
Wikman
Abonde
Osterdahl

Johnny Klas-Erik
Kent Jonas

Mats Fredrik
Tomas Jarl Mikael
Leif Hakan

Paul Roland

Jonas Emanuel
Peter Matts Johan
Carl-Olof Christian
Jonas Andreas

31.7.2029
31.7.2030
31.7.2026
31.7.2029
31.7.2030
31.7.2030
31.7.2025
31.7.2027
31.7.2029
31.7.2030



